BB4703S Stock BB4703S Price BB4703S Electronics BB4703S Components
BB4703S Inventory BB4703S Digikey Supplier BB4703S Order BB4703S Online
Inquiry BB4703S BB4703S Image BB4703S Picture BB4703S PDF
BB4703S Datasheet Download BB4703S Datasheet Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
BB4703S
Part Number BB4703S
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description ANT WHIP MC 5/8 470-490MHZ BLACK

Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas Description ANT WHIP MC 5/8 470-490MHZ BLACK
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR 2 Termination Connector, NMO
Series - Return Loss -
Power - Max - Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Base Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 12.500" (317.50mm)
Gain 3dBi Frequency Range 470MHz ~ 490MHz
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 480MHz
Features - Applications -
Antenna Type Whip, Straight
BB4703S 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BB4703S Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BB4703S Laird Technologies - Antennas
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BB4703S : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BB4703S
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BB4703 ANT WHIP MC 5/8 470-490MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4503S ANT WHIP MC 5/8 450-470MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4505C ANT WHIP MC CC 450-470MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4705C ANT WHIP MC CC 470-490MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4505CR WHIP MC CC 450-470MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4705CR MOBILE COIL 470-490MHZ BK 5DBI Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4X12-SB/2DC-LHS BETTER BURIED CLOSURE KIT 4X12 3M 500 pcs
BB4X24-SB/SC,DC-LHS BETTER BURIED CLOSURE KIT 4X24 3M 500 pcs
BB4505CRO ACCY MISC RR BB4505C Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4505CSG ANT WHIP MC CC 450-470MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4X24CC-SB/2SC-LHS BETTER BURIED CLOSURE KIT 4X24 3M 500 pcs
BB4505CS ANT WHIP MC CC 450-470MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4505CN ANT WHIP MC CC 450-470MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4X24-8882/HIGHGEL BETTER BURIED CLOSURE KIT 4X24 3M 1 pcs
BB4703R MOBILE COIL 470-490MHZ BK 3DBI Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4505CNS ANT WHIP MC CC 450-470MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4905C ANT WHIP MC CC 490-512MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4903S ANT WHIP MC 5/8 490-512MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4505CNRO ACCY MISC RR BB4505CN Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
BB4X24-SB/2SC-LHS BETTER BURIED CLOSURE KIT 4X24 3M 2 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com